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What to Expect 

 

This is a family show, everyone is 
welcome. 

 

The show will last 40 minutes. 
 

 

The themes of this show are fun, 
silliness, music and food. 



 

Some of the shows will have British 
Sign Language, you can check 
your Big Feast Programme to see 
which performances are signed. You 
can also ask an appetite steward.  

The show will be outside. Outside at 
Albion Square, near B&M.  

The set for this show looks like a car 
and will involve the space in front of 
and around the car. 

 

You will be able to sit or stand to 
watch the show. 



 

 

You can clap and make noise for the 
performers during the show and at 
the end. 
 

 

You can leave at any point during 
the show. You can also come back 
any time during the show. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You can make noise and move 
around during the show. 



 
 

Messy Mama T, will be hosting a 
game show.  

 

Members of the audience will be 
invited to take part. 

 

You do not have to take part if you 
don’t want to.  



The selected audience members 
will compete in games against 
Messy Mama T. 

 

You will be asked to cheer for the 
people playing the games in the 
show.  



 

The show will talk about food and 
test the players' knowledge about 
food. 

 

This show will involve music. 

 

When the show finishes please clap 
and make lots of noise for the 
performers.  



 

The show Fussy Foodies-The Battle 
of the Pans is made by Just More 
Productions. 
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